Rev. A7                                                                                                                                                                                                     Sheet 1 of 15
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
Configuration：
 C
apacitor
FEATURES
• Self-healing property.

(±0.5)
T
(±0.5)
P
(±0.5)
Φd
(±0.05)
L
(±2.0)
Bulk
pcs/unit
Ammo
pcs/unit
Reel
pcs/unit
CMPX472K27AL100T-13X9X4 0.0047 13 9 4 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX472K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.0047 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX562K27AL100T-13X9X4 0.0056 13 9 4 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX562K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.0056 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX682K27AL100T-13X9X4 0.0068 13 9 4 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX682K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.0068 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX822K27AL100T-13X9X4 0.0082 13 9 4 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX822K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.0082 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX103K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.010 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX103K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.010 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX123K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.012 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX153K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.015 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX153K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.015 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX183K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.018 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX183K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.018 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX223K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.022 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX223K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.022 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX273K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.027 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX273K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.027 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX333K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.033 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX333K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.033 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX393K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.039 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX393K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.039 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX473K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.047 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX473K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.047 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX563K27AL100T-13X11X5 0.056 13 11 5 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX563K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.056 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX683K27AL100T-13X12X6 0.068 13 12 6 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX683K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.068 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX683K27AL150T-18X12X6 0.068 18 12 6 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX823K27AL100T-13X12X6 0.082 13 12 6 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX823K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.082 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
※ Lead Length Can be design as customer requirement
※ Large sizes available upon request
Dimension：(Table II)
Rev. A7                                                                                                                                                                                                     Sheet 3 of 15

(±0.5)
T
(±0.5)
P
(±0.5)
Φd
(±0.05)
L
(±2.0)
Bulk
pcs/unit
Ammo
pcs/unit
Reel
pcs/unit
CMPX104K27AL100T-13X12X6 0.10 13 12 6 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX104K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.10 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX104K27AL150T-18X12X6 0.10 18 12 6 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX124K27AL150T-18X11X5 0.12 18 11 5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX124K27AL150T-18X12X6 0.12 18 12 6 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX124K27AL150T-18X13.5X7.5 0.12 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX154K27AL100T-13X14X8 0.15 13 14 8 10 0.6 20 N N N
CMPX154K27AL150T-18X12X6 0.15 18 12 6 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX154K27AL150T-18X13.5X7.5 0.15 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX154K27AL150T-18X14.5X8.5 0.15 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX154K27AL225T-26.5X15X6 0.15 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX184K27AL150T-18X13.5X7.5 0.18 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX184K27AL150T-18X14.5X8.5 0.18 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX184K27AL225T-26.5X16X7 0.18 26.5 16 7 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX224K27AL150T-18X13X7 0.22 18 13 7 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX224K27AL150T-18X14.5X8.5 0.22 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX224K27AL150T-18X15.5X9.5 0.22 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX224K27AL225T-26.5X15X6 0.22 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX224K27AL225T-26.5X16X7 0.22 26.5 16 7 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX274K27AL150T-18X14.5X8.5 0.27 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX274K27AL225T-26.5X17.5X8.5 0.27 26.5 17.5 8.5 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX334K27AL150T-18X15.5X8 0.33 18 15.5 8 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX334K27AL150T-18X15.5X9.5 0.33 18 15.5 9.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX334K27AL225T-26.5X16X7 0.33 26.5 16 7 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX334K27AL225T-26.5X17X8.5 0.33 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX394K27AL150T-18X19X11 0.39 18 19 11 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX394K27AL225T-26.5X19X10 0.39 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX474K27AL150T-18X18.5X7.5 0.47 18 18.5 7.5 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX474K27AL150T-18X16X10 0.47 18 16 10 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX474K27AL150T-18X19X11 0.47 18 19 11 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX474K27AL225T-26.5X16X7 0.47 26.5 16 7 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX474K27AL225T-26.5X17.5X8.5 0.47 26.5 17.5 8.5 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX474K27AL225T-26.5X19X10 0.47 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
※ Lead Length Can be design as customer requirement
※ Large sizes available upon request
Rev. A7                                                                                                                                                                                                     Sheet 4 of 15
TRIGON

(±0.5)
T
(±0.5)
P
(±0.5)
Φd
(±0.05)
L
(±2.0)
Bulk
pcs/unit
Ammo
pcs/unit
Reel
pcs/unit
CMPX474K27AL275T-32X20X11 0.47 32 20 11 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX564K27AL150T-18X19X10 0.56 18 19 10 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX564K27AL225T-26.5X17.5X8.5 0.56 26.5 17.5 8.5 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX564K27AL275T-32X20X11 0.56 32 20 11 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX684K27AL150T-18X19.5X11 0.68 18 19.5 11 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX684K27AL225T-26.5X19X10 0.68 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX684K27AL275T-32X20X11 0.68 32 20 11 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX824K27AL150T-18X21X12 0.82 18 21 12 15 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX824K27AL225T-26.5X19X10 0.82 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX824K27AL225T-26.5X21.5X12 0.82 26.5 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX824K27AL275T-32X22X13 0.82 32 22 13 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX105K27AL225T-26.5X19X10 1.0 26.5 19 10 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX105K27AL225T-26.5X21.5X12 1.0 26.5 21.5 12 22.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX105K27AL275T-32X22X13 1.0 32 22 13 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX125K27AL315T-37X24X13.5 1.2 37 24 13.5 31.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX125K27AL275T-32X22X13 1.2 32 22 13 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX155K27AL315T-37X26.5X16 1.5 37 26.5 16 31.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX185K27AL315T-37X26.5X16 1.8 37 26.5 16 31.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX225K27AL315T-37X26.5X16 2.2 37 26.5 16 31.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX225K27AL315T-37X24X13.5 2.2 37 24 13.5 31.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX225K27AL275T-32X24.5X14 2.2 32 24.5 14 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX275K27AL315T-37X28.5x18 2.7 37 28.5 18 31.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX335K27AL315T-37X34X22 3.3 37 34 22 31.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX335K27AL275T-32X33X18 3.3 32 33 18 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX335K27AL315T-37X28.5X18 3.3 37 28.5 18 31.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX335K27AL465T-51X27.5X17.5 3.3 51 27.5 17.5 46.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX395K27AL465T-51X27.5X17.5 3.9 51 27.5 17.5 46.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX475K27AL465T-51X30.5X20 4.7 51 30.5 20 46.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX475K27AL375T-37X34X22 4.7 37 34 22 37.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX475K27AL275T-32X37X22 4.7 32 37 22 27.5 0.8 20 N N N
CMPX685K27AL465T-51X35X24 6.8 51 35 24 46.5 0.8 20 N N N
※ Lead Length Can be design as customer requirement
※ Large sizes available upon request
Rev. A7                                                                                                                                                                                                     Sheet 5 of 15
TRIGON